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Last Name First Name Status Date Paid NMPRA # NMPRA Area

James Gary 2020 12/22/2219 15 I

Killebrew Doug 2021 10/1/2020 10 C

Ringle Robert 2020 10/1/2020 30 P

Bridge Randy 2020 9/30/2020 38 B

McDonald Anthony 2021 9/15/2020 20 A

Tarr Jeff 2020 9/14/2020 40 G

Owens Laird 2020 8/31/2020 8 A

Long Gary 2020 8/26/2020 61 c

DeYoung James 2020 8/7/2020 38 U

Stone Dean 2020 8/3/2020 19 R

Heywood Bob 2020 8/2/2020 25 P

Lanham KEN 2020 7/22/2020 17 F

Ritch Randy 2020 7/18/2020 31 I

Gardner David 2020 7/15/2020 58 C

Whitlow Rich 2020 7/6/2020

Palauk Terence 2020 7/2/2020 21 X

Verano Richard 2020 7/2/2020 22 B

Ulledahl Dan 2020 6/29/2020 65 u

Alves Ed 2020 6/7/2020 23 G

Miller Robert 2020 5/31/2020 58 P

Carlson Todd 2020 5/21/2020 73 g

Porter Timothy 2020 5/17/2020 34 V

Osborn Larry 2020 5/16/2020 25 F

Thorup Ritchie 2020 5/16/2020 27 c

Pisciotta Duane 2020 5/15/2020 7 F

Cozzolino Zachary 2020 5/8/2020 77 F

Deneve Mike 2020 5/1/2020 21 P

Thomas Doe 2020 4/24/2020 24 S

Cozzolino Brent 2020 4/11/2020 15 F

Scherrer Doug 2020 4/5/2020 35 G

Fornefeld Matthew 2020 4/4/2020 35 V

Saslow Stephen 2020 4/3/2020 32 E

Galarneault Pat 2020 3/31/2020 95 W

Houston Doug 2020 3/27/2020 14 X

Beers Richard 2020 3/11/2020 22 I

DeSardi Jr Eric 2020 3/10/2020 59 I

Nordell Leo 2020 3/5/2020 32 J

Von Der Hey Lee 2020 3/4/2020 7 C

Jett Dub 2020 3/2/2020 4 I

Petrinec Bob 2020 3/2/2020 28 I

Fisher Gary 2020 3/1/2020 23 I

Duda Jason 2020 2/27/2020 2 W
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James Gary gsjames@earthlink.net

Killebrew Doug douglaskillebrew@att.net

Ringle Robert zenot@aol.com

Bridge Randy bridgewc@live.com

McDonald Anthony pylon3@yahoo.com

Tarr Jeff Jefftarr01@yahoo.com

Owens Laird owens.laird@gmail.com

Long Gary gary@aplusaircorp.com

DeYoung James jim52519@sbcglobal.net

Stone Dean deanstone29@gmail.com

Heywood Bob rheywood@woh.rr.com

Lanham KEN ken.lanham@denverspeed.com

Ritch Randy

Gardner David rdgarco@yahoo.com

Whitlow Rich

Palauk Terence flyfastcomposites@sasktel.net

Verano Richard richard@ysengines.net

Ulledahl Dan ulledahl@gmail.com

Alves Ed edalves68@aol.com

Miller Robert rkm2470@yahoo.com

Carlson Todd inportsdirectmt@gmail.com

Porter Timothy tipatter@gmail.com

Osborn Larry deweys478@yahoo.com

Thorup Ritchie rthorup@verizon.net

Pisciotta Duane dpisciotta47@gmail.com

Cozzolino Zachary zcozz35@gmail.com

Deneve Mike mdeneve01@gmail.com

Thomas Doe 	tombdoe@gmail.com

Cozzolino Brent bcozzolino@farmersagent.com6

Scherrer Doug happyinbwg@hotmail.com

Fornefeld Matthew mmfornefeld@gmail.com

Saslow Stephen stephensaslow@gmail.com

Galarneault Pat pkg@cloudnet.com

Houston Doug gradevil@yahoo.com

Beers Richard richbeers3@aol.com

DeSardi Jr Eric edesardi@yahoo.com

Nordell Leo leonordell@outlook.com

Von Der Hey Lee leevonderhey@att.net

Jett Dub dubjett@gmail.com

Petrinec Bob petrinec406@gmail.com

Fisher Gary gfisher@suddenlink.net

Duda Jason jad2w@yahoo.com
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Russell Alexandria 2020 2/26/2020 5 G

Doe Greg 2020 2/25/2020 7 S

Flynn Travis 2020 2/23/2020 55 A

McDermott John 2020 2/20/2020 2 R

Yost David 2020 2/13/2020 34 C

Paine Cory 2020 2/11/2020 16 X

Elbert Travis 2020 2/10/2020 2 G

Russell Matt 2020 2/8/2020 5 E

Batch Bryan 2020 2/7/2020 79 E

Martin Neil 2020 2/6/2020 38 G

Nordell Ola 2020 2/5/2020 31 J

Redekop Henry 2020 2/4/2020 10 X

McWilliams Gordon 2020 1/31/2020 4 G

Brassell Robert 2020 1/23/2020 27 S

Brassell James 2020 1/23/2020 13 S

Eden Mike 2020 1/21/2020 61 P

Belfort Don 2020 1/20/2020 31 P

Redig Patrick 2020 1/20/2020 23 W

Baker Stephen 2020 1/19/2020 15 R

King Robert 2020 1/17/2020 46 C

Lucero Gilbert 2020 1/17/2020 16 C

Melsheimer Tom 2020 1/16/2020 99 p

Nikodem Jim 2020 1/14/2020 22 V

Oliver Jason 2020 1/14/2020 7 H

Holik Robert 2020 1/13/2020 23 A

Hulen Duane 2020 1/13/2020 12 V

Moorehouse Kevin 2020 1/13/2020 36 X

Ochoa Luis 2020 1/13/2020 23 Z

Harwell E. Dale 2020 1/12/2020 12 S

Osswald Adam 2020 1/10/2020 28 P

Langlois Mike 2020 1/9/2020 12 R

Scott Tom 2020 1/9/2020 26 P

Tani Peter 2020 1/9/2020 23 J

Nogy Kent 2020 1/8/2020 12 C

Vogelsang Rick 2020 1/8/2020 29 P

Seyer Clint 2020 1/7/2020 21 U

Telford Drew 2020 1/7/2020 1 D

Martin Mark 2020 1/5/2020 37 G

Sparks Tim 2020 1/5/2020 22 U

Eckert Randy 2020 1/4/2020 19 Q

Seaholm A.J. 2020 1/2/2020 17 V

Wolfe James 2020 1/2/2020 14 M
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Russell Alexandria planekrazy@warussells.net

Doe Greg gregandjanedoe@aol.com

Flynn Travis flynnracer@aol.com

McDermott John jmmcdermott@charter.net

Yost David rv4builderdave@gmail.com

Paine Cory lokicrp@hotmail.com

Elbert Travis tewarbirds@netzero.net

Russell Matt matt@warussells.com

Batch Bryan bbhobbies-spokane@outlocke.c

Martin Neil mart5507@gmail.com

Nordell Ola olanordell@olanordellmotorspo

Redekop Henry hmredekop@sasktel.net

McWilliams Gordon gordonmcw@aol.com

Brassell Robert rjbrassell@gmail.com

Brassell James rjbrassell@gmail.com

Eden Mike mike.eden@ferguson.com

Belfort Don dbelfort@cinci.rr.com

Redig Patrick redig001@umn.edu

Baker Stephen sbaker6827@comcast.net

King Robert kingconsulting@mac.com

Lucero Gilbert gilbertlucero1@yahoo.com

Melsheimer Tom tommelsh@gmail.com

Nikodem Jim jdnikodem@juno.com

Oliver Jason jboliver_26@yahoo.com

Holik Robert apcprop@aol.com

Hulen Duane drhulen@sbcglobal.net

Moorehouse Kevin kmoorehouse@shaw.ca

Ochoa Luis lmotv3@gmail.com

Harwell E. Dale emorydale@msn.com

Osswald Adam adamsfoodplots@gmail.com

Langlois Mike ml@aeroprecisionmachine.com

Scott Tom askus@scottmodels.com

Tani Peter peterdavidtani@comcast.net

Nogy Kent kentnogy@outlook.com

Vogelsang Rick richard.vogelsang@uc.edu

Seyer Clint clintseyer@gmail.com

Telford Drew drewford@aol.com

Martin Mark markmartin@mwfbi.com

Sparks Tim timsparks35@gmail.com

Eckert Randy randalleckert@msn.com

Seaholm A.J. aseaholm@gmail.com

Wolfe James pylonwolfe@roadrunner.com
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McAfee Stuart 2020 12/30/2019 58 M

De Veuve Allen 2020 12/27/2019 32 I

Fehling Jack 2020 12/25/2019 59 T

Fehling Matthew 2020 12/25/2019 59 S

Lampe Tim 2020 12/25/2019 16 U

Arguello Juan 2020 12/23/2019 33 Y

Kane Jack 2020 12/23/2019 23 U

Umbach Allan 2020 12/23/2019 32 X

Andraka Chuck 2020 12/21/2019 11 H

Brown Ray 2020 12/20/2019 15 T

Forgeron Jr Butch 2020 12/20/2019 13 D

Diepenbroek Hank 2020 12/19/2019 24 F

Ford David 2020 12/19/2019 29 X

Schmidt Gary 2020 12/19/2019 27 D

Troup Daniel 2020 12/19/2019 35 P

Allen Jr Jim 2020 12/18/2019 17 D

Gall Duane 2020 12/18/2019 23 F

Dooly Tom 2020 12/17/2019 14 D

Grunkemeyer Craig 2020 12/16/2019 22 P

Seiden Paul 2020 12/15/2019 24 u

Greening Craig 2020 12/5/2019 17 U

Lopez Anthony 2020 12/2/2019 23 B

Richmond Brian 2020 11/29/2019 85 S

Nalley Dan 2020 11/28/2019 2 E

Adams II Ron 2020 11/24/2019 22 S

Frazer Terry 2020 11/20/2019 37 P

Coe Daniel 2020 11/19/2019 42 C

Smithwick Scotty 2020 11/11/2019 4 C

Enstad Gale 2020 11/3/2019 33 C

Elbert Leon 2020 11/2/2019 7 G

Fisbeck Kevin 2020 11/1/2019 77 K

Lisowski Larry 2020 10/27/2019 31 V

Coffey Bruce 2020 10/23/2019 81 B

Coffey Joanne 2020 10/23/2019 83 B

Farthing Craig 2020 10/20/2019 19 F

Osman Brian 2021 10/8/2019 28 H

Andrassy Roy 2020 10/7/2019 31 X

Kauffmann Hank 2020 10/3/2019 12 X

Freeman Jr Gary 2020 10/1/2019 16 S

Thordarson Dan 2020 10/1/2019 53 C

Jones Ben 2020 9/30/2019 27 R

Linsangan Joe 2021 9/30/2019 52 T
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McAfee Stuart stumcafee@yahoo.com

De Veuve Allen deveuvef20@gmail.com

Fehling Jack jonif57@bellsouth.net

Fehling Matthew evangelion5154@hotmail.com

Lampe Tim tim.lampe@hotmail.com

Arguello Juan jaruello@bal.com.mx

Kane Jack kanedjr@hotmail.com

Umbach Allan bumbach@shaw.ca

Andraka Chuck ceandra@comcast.net

Brown Ray agtinting@gmail.com

Forgeron Jr Butch q500@msn.com

Diepenbroek Hank nsdraft@comcast.net

Ford David fordde22@gmail.com

Schmidt Gary garyeschmidt@hotmail.com

Troup Daniel metroup@zoomtown.com

Allen Jr Jim jamesea1@earthlink.net

Gall Duane Duane.Gall@state.co.us

Dooly Tom tomdooly@cox.net

Grunkemeyer Craig grunky@insight.rr.com

Seiden Paul 	PCSEIDEN1@GMAIL.COM

Greening Craig Servoframes@gmail.com

Lopez Anthony tandelopez@gmail.com

Richmond Brian bririchmo@comcast.net

Nalley Dan drnalley@comcast.net

Adams II Ron roneadams2@gmail.com

Frazer Terry skracer@roadrunner.com

Coe Daniel danieldcoe@yahoo.com

Smithwick Scotty airplanescotty@gmail.com

Enstad Gale genstad@bak.rr.com

Elbert Leon none

Fisbeck Kevin kevinfisbeck@gmail.com

Lisowski Larry l.lisowski@sbcglobal.net

Coffey Bruce brcoffey@sbcglobal.net

Coffey Joanne cyclegirl56@gmail.com

Farthing Craig craigfarthing@comcast.net

Osman Brian brianosman@yahoo.com

Andrassy Roy royandrassy@shaw.ca

Kauffmann Hank hawksoft@telusplanet.net

Freeman Jr Gary teamjr777@yahoo.com

Thordarson Dan drthord@ca.rr.com

Jones Ben benrjones0@gmail.com

Linsangan Joe sixpack390@yahoo.com
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Haupt August 2020 9/21/2019 65 D

Grim Adam 2020 9/17/2019 20 S

Mangino Jr John 2020 9/12/2019 37 D

Peace Jordon 2020 9/8/2019 29 H

Coletto Raniery 2020 8/21/2019 53 S

Adamisin Jeff 2020 8/16/2019 36 V

Freeman Sr Gary 2020 7/31/2019 20 T

Elbert Shane Life 5/9/2019 13 G

DeLateur Joe 2020 2/28/2019 15 B

Tahhan Gabriel 2020 2/8/2019 22 Z

Hartman Scott Life 12/4/2016 30 H

Witte Trey Life 2/10/2016 1 R

White Chic Life 1/22/2011 3 R

Kane Jr Dan Life 1/21/2011 1 V

Finch Lonnie Life 10/28/2010 21 V

McAfee Scott Life 2/21/2008 11 C

Smith Bob Life 2/21/2008 51 C

White Regis Life 5/2/2007 0 O

Doyle David Life 12/20/2005 11 J

Farber Bror Life 2/3/2004 1 B

Vargas Bill Life 1/3/2004 41 C

Brogdon Robert Life 11/4/2001 1 S

Bartle Henry Life 10/5/2000 9 B

Cady Darrol Life 12/4/1999 5 G

Smith Vern Life 12/28/1996 11 P

Bergstrom Peter Life 2/19/1993 17 E

Burnham Lloyd Life 2/19/1993 22 J

Bussell Phill Life 2/19/1993 1 P

Helsel Mike Life 2/19/1993 5 A

Hover Gary Life 2/19/1993 27 F

Rankin Ed Life 2/19/1993 1 E

Renaud Library A M A Life 5/26/1991 0 0

Douglas Stan Life 75 E

Shadel Dave Life 39 C
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Haupt August ahaupt2112@roadrunner.com

Grim Adam twofoot76@hotmail.com

Mangino Jr John jboomerman@gmail.com

Peace Jordon jordonpeace84@yahoo.com

Coletto Raniery raniery@hotmail.com

Adamisin Jeff jadam205@aol.com

Freeman Sr Gary garysr50@yahoo.com

Elbert Shane snaners@hotmail.com

DeLateur Joe joe.delateur@gmail.com

Tahhan Gabriel gaTahhan.pylon@hotmail.com

Hartman Scott sahartman21@hotmail.com

Witte Trey treywitte1@gmail.com

White Chic redtailpilot@aol.com

Kane Jr Dan kanedjr@hotmail.com

Finch Lonnie lfinchcpa@sbcglobal.net

McAfee Scott smacfe@yahoo.com

Smith Bob bs@bsiadhesives.com

White Regis regis@ieee.org

Doyle David davidd42@comcast.net

Farber Bror brorf@tds.net

Vargas Bill super46mec@comcast.net

Brogdon Robert r.a.brogdon@comcast.net

Bartle Henry Bartle4@msn.com

Cady Darrol dcady@pacifier.com

Smith Vern verns11@comcast.net

Bergstrom Peter pbergstrom@horizonhobby.co

Burnham Lloyd cjblwb@aol.com

Bussell Phill jbussell@swbell.net

Helsel Mike helsel65@gmail.com

Hover Gary GHover@redwoodcity.org

Rankin Ed rankineb@sbcglobal.net

Renaud Library A M A 0

Douglas Stan standouglas@sbcglobal.net

Shadel Dave perfspec@charter.net


